
Pos 

Duo 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Trio 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

41 
26 
5 

112 

94 
4 

12 
29 
69 
10 
8 

44 
121 
18 
22 
16 

Name 

Collette - 
Team DBZ - 
DF Moto - 
AM RACING - 

Team Niktamhair - 
3K by ALTEBRA - 
QM Racing - 
Avantures quad racing - 
FRED RACING - 
Milwaukee - 
Girls power - 
TMB - 
BD Racing Team - 
Team Quad des Flandres - 
KSE - 
Les braconniers - 

Class 

Duo 

Duo 

Duo 

Duo 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Total Tm 

9:36:29.511 
9:37:05.816 
9:36:36.968 
9:35:17.521 

9:34:11.789 
9:35:04.898 
9:36:19.971 
9:37:24.301 
9:34:20.152 
9:34:13.740 
9:30:07.669 
9:03:10.831 
9:25:22.661 
5:48:54.862 
8:04:33.850 
7:16:46.761 

Laps 

173 
172 
161 
160 

176 
175 
171 
171 
168 
148 
130 
129 
120 
101 
71 
70 

Diff 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 

15 Laps 
16 Laps 

1 Lap 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 

28 Laps 
46 Laps 
47 Laps 
56 Laps 
75 Laps 

105 Laps 
106 Laps 

Gap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1:04.330 
3 Laps 

12 Laps 
18 Laps 

1 Lap 
9 Laps 

19 Laps 
30 Laps 

1 Lap 

R1.  

90  [5:02:50.230] 
90  [5:02:17.223] 
84  [5:01:48.530] 
83  [5:00:31.896] 

92  [5:00:25.960] 
92  [5:03:06.047] 
88  [5:02:53.321] 
90  [5:02:54.470] 
88  [5:01:47.620] 
76  [5:01:34.733] 
81  [5:03:14.641] 
81  [5:01:46.967] 
73  [5:02:49.048] 
87  [5:01:25.699] 
44  [4:53:44.527] 
55  [5:03:34.240] 

R2.  

48  [2:31:20.482] 
48  [2:32:57.206] 
44  [2:30:56.716] 
44  [2:32:32.950] 

48  [2:31:14.266] 
46  [2:31:11.240] 
48  [2:30:08.800] 
46  [2:32:41.098] 
45  [2:30:44.620] 
41  [2:30:17.462] 
39  [2:24:49.657] 
29  [1:58:44.008] 
24  [2:20:36.727] 

14  [47:29.163] 
20  [2:29:49.953] 
15  [2:13:12.521] 

R3.  

35  [2:02:18.799] 
34  [2:01:51.387] 
33  [2:03:51.722] 
33  [2:02:12.675] 

36  [2:02:31.563] 
37  [2:00:47.611] 
35  [2:03:17.850] 
35  [2:01:48.733] 
35  [2:01:47.912] 
31  [2:02:21.545] 
10  [2:02:03.371] 
19  [2:02:39.856] 
23  [2:01:56.886] 

0  [] 
7  [40:59.370] 

0  [] 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 
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Rasi Quad  
Quads 

Cumul 

Matagne la Petite 0,000 km 


