

21 & 22 Juin 2025

Rasi Quad

Quads Cumul Matagne la Petite 0,000 km

No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	R1.	R2.	R3.
41	Collette -	Duo	9:36:29.511	173	3 Laps	2 Laps	90 [5:02:50.230]	48 [2:31:20.482]	35 [2:02:18.799]
26	Team DBZ -	Duo	9:37:05.816	172	4 Laps	1 Lap	90 [5:02:17.223]	48 [2:32:57.206]	34 [2:01:51.387]
5	DF Moto -	Duo	9:36:36.968	161	15 Laps	7 Laps	84 [5:01:48.530]	44 [2:30:56.716]	33 [2:03:51.722]
112	AM RACING -	Duo	9:35:17.521	160	16 Laps	1 Lap	83 [5:00:31.896]	44 [2:32:32.950]	33 [2:02:12.675]
94	Team Niktamhair -	Trio	9:34:11.789	176			92 [5:00:25.960]	48 [2:31:14.266]	36 [2:02:31.563]
4	3K by ALTEBRA -	Trio	9:35:04.898	175	1 Lap	1 Lap	92 [5:03:06.047]	46 [2:31:11.240]	37 [2:00:47.611]
12	QM Racing -	Trio	9:36:19.971	171	5 Laps	1 Lap	88 [5:02:53.321]	48 [2:30:08.800]	35 [2:03:17.850]
29	Avantures quad racing -	Trio	9:37:24.301	171	5 Laps	1:04.330	90 [5:02:54.470]	46 [2:32:41.098]	35 [2:01:48.733]
69	FRED RACING -	Trio	9:34:20.152	168	8 Laps	3 Laps	88 [5:01:47.620]	45 [2:30:44.620]	35 [2:01:47.912]
10	Milwaukee -	Trio	9:34:13.740	148	28 Laps	12 Laps	76 [5:01:34.733]	41 [2:30:17.462]	31 [2:02:21.545]
8	Girls power -	Trio	9:30:07.669	130	46 Laps	18 Laps	81 [5:03:14.641]	39 [2:24:49.657]	10 [2:02:03.371]
44	TMB -	Trio	9:03:10.831	129	47 Laps	1 Lap	81 [5:01:46.967]	29 [1:58:44.008]	19 [2:02:39.856]
121	BD Racing Team -	Trio	9:25:22.661	120	56 Laps	9 Laps	73 [5:02:49.048]	24 [2:20:36.727]	23 [2:01:56.886]
18	Team Quad des Flandres -	Trio	5:48:54.862	101	75 Laps	19 Laps	87 [5:01:25.699]	14 [47:29.163]	0 []
22	KSE -	Trio	8:04:33.850	71	105 Laps	30 Laps	44 [4:53:44.527]	20 [2:29:49.953]	7 [40:59.370]
16	Les braconniers -	Trio	7:16:46.761	70	106 Laps	1 Lap	55 [5:03:34.240]	15 [2:13:12.521]	0 []
_	94 41 26 5 112 94 4 12 29 69 10 8 44 121 18 22	26 Team DBZ - 5 DF Moto - 112 AM RACING - 94 Team Niktamhair - 4 3K by ALTEBRA - 12 QM Racing - 29 Avantures quad racing - 69 FRED RACING - 10 Milwaukee - 8 Girls power - 44 TMB - 121 BD Racing Team - 18 Team Quad des Flandres - 22 KSE -	41 Collette - Duo 26 Team DBZ - Duo 5 DF Moto - Duo 112 AM RACING - Duo 94 Team Niktamhair - Trio 4 3K by ALTEBRA - Trio 12 QM Racing - Trio 29 Avantures quad racing - Trio 69 FRED RACING - Trio 10 Milwaukee - Trio 8 Girls power - Trio 4 TMB - Trio 121 BD Racing Team - Trio 18 Team Quad des Flandres - Trio 22 KSE - Trio	41 Collette - Duo 9:36:29.511 26 Team DBZ - Duo 9:37:05.816 5 DF Moto - Duo 9:36:36.968 112 AM RACING - Duo 9:35:17.521 94 Team Niktamhair - Trio 9:34:11.789 4 3K by ALTEBRA - Trio 9:35:04.898 12 QM Racing - Trio 9:36:19.971 29 Avantures quad racing - Trio 9:37:24.301 69 FRED RACING - Trio 9:34:20.152 10 Milwaukee - Trio 9:34:20.152 10 Milwaukee - Trio 9:30:07.669 44 TMB - Trio 9:03:10.831 121 BD Racing Team - Trio 9:25:22.661 18 Team Quad des Flandres - Trio 5:48:54.862 22 KSE - Trio 8:04:33.850	41 Collette - Duo 9:36:29.511 173 26 Team DBZ - Duo 9:37:05.816 172 5 DF Moto - Duo 9:36:36.968 161 112 AM RACING - Duo 9:35:17.521 160 94 Team Niktamhair - Trio 9:34:11.789 176 4 3K by ALTEBRA - Trio 9:35:04.898 175 12 QM Racing - Trio 9:36:19.971 171 29 Avantures quad racing - Trio 9:37:24.301 171 69 FRED RACING - Trio 9:34:20.152 168 10 Milwaukee - Trio 9:34:13.740 148 8 Girls power - Trio 9:30:07.669 130 44 TMB - Trio 9:03:10.831 129 121 BD Racing Team - Trio 9:25:22.661 120 18 Team Quad des Flandres - Trio 5:48:54.862 101 22 KSE - Trio 8:04:33.850 71	41 Collette - Duo 9:36:29.511 173 3 Laps 26 Team DBZ - Duo 9:37:05.816 172 4 Laps 5 DF Moto - Duo 9:36:36.968 161 15 Laps 112 AM RACING - Duo 9:35:17.521 160 16 Laps 94 Team Niktamhair - Trio 9:34:11.789 176 4 3K by ALTEBRA - Trio 9:35:04.898 175 1 Lap 12 QM Racing - Trio 9:36:19.971 171 5 Laps 29 Avantures quad racing - Trio 9:37:24.301 171 5 Laps 69 FRED RACING - Trio 9:34:20.152 168 8 Laps 10 Milwaukee - Trio 9:34:13.740 148 28 Laps 8 Girls power - Trio 9:30:07.669 130 46 Laps 44 TMB - Trio 9:03:10.831 129 47 Laps 121 BD Racing Team - Trio 9:25:22.661 120 56 Laps 18 Team Quad des Flandres - Trio 5:48:54.862 101 75 Laps 22 KSE - Trio 8:04:33.850 71 105 Laps	41 Collette - Duo 9:36:29.511 173 3 Laps 2 Laps 26 Team DBZ - Duo 9:37:05.816 172 4 Laps 1 Lap 5 DF Moto - Duo 9:36:36.968 161 15 Laps 7 Laps 112 AM RACING - Duo 9:35:17.521 160 16 Laps 1 Lap 9:35:17.521 160 16 Laps 1 Lap	41 Collette - Duo 9:36:29.511 173 3 Laps 2 Laps 90 [5:02:50.230] 26 Team DBZ - Duo 9:37:05.816 172 4 Laps 1 Lap 90 [5:02:17.223] 5 DF Moto - Duo 9:36:36.968 161 15 Laps 7 Laps 84 [5:01:48.530] 112 AM RACING - Duo 9:35:17.521 160 16 Laps 1 Lap 83 [5:00:31.896] 94 Team Niktamhair - Trio 9:34:11.789 176 9:35:04.898 175 1 Lap 1 Lap 92 [5:00:25.960] 4 3K by ALTEBRA - Trio 9:35:04.898 175 1 Lap 1 Lap 88 [5:02:53.321] 12 QM Racing - Trio 9:36:19.971 171 5 Laps 1 Lap 88 [5:02:53.321] 29 Avantures quad racing - Trio 9:37:24.301 171 5 Laps 1:04.330 90 [5:02:54.470] 69 FRED RACING - Trio 9:34:20.152 168 8 Laps 3 Laps 88 [5:01:47.620] 10 Milwaukee - Trio 9:34:13.740 148 28 Laps 12 Laps 76 [5:01:34.733] 8 Girls power - Trio 9:30:07.669 130 46 Laps 18 Laps 81 [5:03:14.641] 44 TMB - Trio 9:03:10.831 129 47 Laps 1 Lap 81 [5:01:46.967] 121 BD Racing Team - Trio 9:25:22.661 120 56 Laps 9 Laps 73 [5:02:49.048] 18 Team Quad des Flandres - Trio 5:48:54.862 101 75 Laps 19 Laps 87 [5:01:25.699] 22 KSE - Trio 8:04:33.850 71 105 Laps 30 Laps 44 [4:53:44.527]	41 Collette - Duo 9:36:29.511 173 3 Laps 2 Laps 90 [5:02:50.230] 48 [2:31:20.482] 26 Team DBZ - Duo 9:37:05.816 172 4 Laps 1 Lap 90 [5:02:17.223] 48 [2:32:57.206] 5 DF Moto - Duo 9:36:36.968 161 15 Laps 7 Laps 84 [5:01:48.530] 44 [2:30:56.716] 112 AM RACING - Duo 9:35:17.521 160 16 Laps 1 Lap 83 [5:00:31.896] 44 [2:32:32.950] 112 AM RACING - Duo 9:35:17.521 160 16 Laps 1 Lap 83 [5:00:31.896] 44 [2:32:32:32.950] 112 QM Racing - Trio 9:35:04.898 175 1 Lap 1 Lap 92 [5:00:25.960] 48 [2:31:14.266] 4 3K by ALTEBRA - Trio 9:35:04.898 175 1 Lap 1 Lap 92 [5:03:06.047] 46 [2:31:11.240] 12 QM Racing - Trio 9:36:19.971 171 5 Laps 1 Lap 88 [5:02:53.321] 48 [2:30:08.800] 29 Avantures quad racing - Trio 9:37:24.301 171 5 Laps 1:04.330 90 [5:02:54.470] 46 [2:32:41.098] 69 FRED RACING - Trio 9:34:20.152 168 8 Laps 3 Laps 88 [5:01:47.620] 45 [2:30:44.620] 10 Milwaukee - Trio 9:34:13.740 148 28 Laps 12 Laps 76 [5:01:34.733] 41 [2:30:17.462] 8 Girls power - Trio 9:33:10.831 129 47 Laps 1 Lap 81 [5:03:14.641] 39 [2:24:49.657] 44 TMB - Trio 9:03:10.831 129 47 Laps 1 Lap 81 [5:01:46.967] 29 [1:58:44.008] 121 BD Racing Team - Trio 9:25:22.661 120 56 Laps 9 Laps 73 [5:02:49.048] 24 [2:20:36.727] 18 Team Quad des Flandres - Trio 8:04:33.850 71 105 Laps 30 Laps 44 [4:53:44.527] 20 [2:29:49.953]

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 22-06-25 17:09:54